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MISCELLANEOUS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I No.
B.P. MFN. | Gen. | Ref. From To
38.11.25 | Preparations, as may be approved, . . . fabrics or garments:
Approved:

Demothol 140

Eulan U33 127

Eulan WA new 127

Eulan Asept 133

Mitin FF . 172

Mitin FF High Conc 134

Mitin NWE Paste 128

Sanex .. .. 140

Signaside .. .. .. 140

Soluble 222 Moth-Mildew Proofer 146

Valex . .. 140
38.11.25 | Preparations . . . coatings— .. 30

Approved:

Preventol ... A2
38.11.29 | Chemical . . . timber 30
38.11.99 | Chemical. .. timber 30
38.12 Waterproofing . . . textiles 36
38.12.02 | Preparations . . . hosiery 27
38.12.02 | Softening. . . fabrics .. 27
38.14.11 Preparations . . . declared:
38.14.19 (a) by...oils 192

(b) by...oils . 192
38.18.00 | Hival Nuv . .. manufacturers 133

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of December 1971.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroiler of Customs.

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 4

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

APPROVALS
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I No.
B.P. | MFN, | Gen. | Ref. From To*

29.31.000| Delnav technical concentrate Free 10% 1 10.8 4 1/1/72 30/6/72
29.31.000! Disulfoton 929 technical Free 109% 1 10.8 4 1/1/72 30/6/72
29.31.000; Solvirex 929 Free 10% | 10.8 4 1/1/72 30/6/72
29.31.000; Thimet technical .. .. .. .. Free 10% | 10.8 4 1/1/72 30/6/72
34.03.003 Lubricating preparations, as may be approved, com-| Free 25% | 10.8
34.03.009 monly used in the machining of metals:

Approved:

SB4EP 4 1/1/72 30/9/73
SB40 .. .. .. .. .. 4 1/1/72 30/9/73

34.05.013| Preparations, peculiar to use by dentists in the mechanical | Free 109 1239 | 23.8 4 1/1/72 | 31/12/72

cleaning and polishing of natural or artificial teeth
37.05.009| Filmstrips for still projectors depicting religious subjects or | Free Free | 20.1 4 1/1/72 30/6/73

illustrating matters peculiar to the study of scientific

subjects (e.g. astronomy, geology) )
Chapter | Sealing strip with “pile” yarn insert, commonly used in | Free 109, | 10.8 4 1/1/72 | 31/12/74

39 sealing doors or windows



